PURCHASE ORDER

Megahertz LLC

P.O. Box 113967, Business Venue, Office 302
Oud Metha Road, Dubai - UAE
Tel.: +971 43967706 Fax:+9714 3967710

Party Details : Order No. : MHZ/PO/90425/2018
Connectivity IT Solutions Pvt Ltd Dated . 05-06-2017
1877 31st Cross Supplier PI # . BY MAIL
Bsk 1st Stage Date . 05-6-2018
Bangalore 560070 Salesperson : IMRAN
Delivery Lead T : EX-STOCK
Payment Terms . NET 60 Shipment Terms : FOB JABAL ALI
Price . UsSD Product . CIsCo
Ship to : Terms :

We are pleased to place the order for the following items :

S.N. Description of Goods Qty. Unit Price Amount($)

1. |AIR-ANT 2524DG-R= 50.00 | Units 11.70 585.00
2.4 GHz 2 DB/5 GHz 4 DBi Dipole Ant.,
Gray, RP-TNC

2. |AIR-ANT2524DW-R = 100.00] Units 11.70 1,170.00
2.4 GHz 2 DBY/5 GHz 4 DBi Dipole Ant., W

3. |AIR-ANT 25355DW-R= 100.00] Units 16.90 1,690.00
2.4 GHz 30Bi/5 GHz 50Bi Low Profile Ante

4. | AIR-ANT 2566P4W-R= 20.00 | Units 197.34 3,946.80
2.4 GHz 6 DBY/S GHz 6 DBi Directional An
.. 4-port, RP-TNC

5. |AIR-PWRINJ6= 150.00] Units 38.74 5,811.00
Power Injector (B02.3at) For Aironet
Access Points

6. | C2960X-STACK 20.00 jUnits 310.70 6,214.00
Catalyst 2960-x Flex Stack Plus Stacking
Mod ule Optional

7- C4KX'NM'BSFP+ 4.m Unit—s 2;1“.00 8,736-00
Catalyst 4500X 8 Port 10G Network Module

8. | C4KX-PWR-750AC-F= 5.00 | Units 546.00 2,730.00

Catalyst 4500X 750W AC Back To Front
Front Cooling Power Supply

9, | CAB-SPWR-150CM= 10.00 | Units 50.70 507.00
Catalyst 3750X Stack Power Cable 150 CM
SPARE
10. | CAB-SPWR-30CM= 20.00 | Units 24.70 494.00
CISCO 3750-X STACKPOWER CABLE 30CM
Totals c/o 479.00 Units 31,883.80
DECLARATION

Piease Note This Is Computer Generated Electronic document.
No signature & Stamp is required
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Totals b/d 479.00 |Units 31,883.80

11. |CAB-STK-E-0.5M= 150.00] Units 26.00 3,900.00
Cisco Bladeswitch 0.5M Stack Cable

12. |CAB-STACK-1IM 150.00]Units 52.00 7,800.00
CISCO STACKWISE 1M STACKING CABLE FACTOR

13. |CAB-STK-E-3M= 160.00] Units 78.00 12,480.00
CISCO BLADESWITCH 3M STACK CBL

14. |CP-7800-F5= 100.00{ Units 9.10 910.00
Spare Footstand for Cisco UC Phone 7800

15. |CP-BATT-8821= 100.00] Units 24.70 2,470.00
Cisco 8821 Battery Extended

16. |CP-DSKCH-8821= 20.00 jUnits 37.70 754.00
Cisco 8821 Desk Top Charger

17. | CP-DSKCH-8821-BUN 50.00 | Units 49.40 2,470.00
Cisco B821 Desk Top Charger, Power Suppl
AC Power Cord

18. | CP-HOLSTER-8821= 20.00 | Units 13.00 260.00
Cisco 8821 Belt Holster With Belt And Po
Pocket Qip

19. | CP-LCKNGWALLMNT2 = 100.00] Units 8.06 806.00
Universal Locking Walimount Kit For 7900

20. | CP-MCHGR-8821-WMK = 5.00 [ Units 0.10 45.50
Cisco 8821 Multi-charger Wall Mount Kit

21. | GLC-LX-SM-RGD= 10.00 | Units 284.70 2,847.00
1000Mbps Single Mode Rugged SFP

Totals c/o 1,344.00 Units 66,626.30
DECLARATION

Please Note This Is Computer Generat :d Electronic document.
No signature & Stamp is required
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Totals b/d 1,344.00

PWR-4320-AC= 5.00
AC Power Supply For Cisco ISR 4320,
SPARE

PWR-C1-350WAC= 50.00
350W AC Config 1 Power Supply

SFP-H 10GB-ACU10M= 20.00
Active Twinax Cable Assembly, 10m

SFP-H10GB-CU1-5M= 20.00
10GBASE-CU SFP~ Cable 1.5 Meter

SFP-H10GB-CU2-5M= 56.00
10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 2.5 Meter

SFP-H10GB-CU3M= 10.00
3M 10GBASE-CU SFPCBL............

SM-X-ES3-24-P= 11.00
SM-X EtherSwitch, L2/L3, SM, 24 GE, POE«

SM-X-NIM-ADPTR= 10.00
SM-X Adapter For One NIM Module For Cisc
Cisco 4000 Series ISR

STACK-T1-1M= 56.00
1M Type 1 Stacking Cable

STACK-T1-3M= 65.00
3M Type 1 Stacking Cable

STACK-T1-50CM= 50.00
SOCM Type 1 Stacking Cable

Totalsc/o 1,697.00
DECLARATION

+9714 3967710

Delivery Lead T
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. MHZ/P0O/90425/ 2018
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. FOB JABAL ALI

. CISCO
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74.10
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Please Note This Is Computer Generateg Electronic document.

No signature & Stamp is required

Amount(s)

66,626.30
370.50

8,450.00
2,132.00
520.00
1,456.00
260.00
8,351.20

1,690.00

2,912.00
5,070.00
1,300.00

99,138.00




PURCHASE ORDER

Megahertz LLC

P.O. Box 113967, Business Venue, Office 302

Oud Metha Road, Dubai - UAE
Tel.: =971 43967706 Fax: ~9714 3967710

Party Details . Order No. . MHZ/PO/90425/2018
Connectivity IT Solutions Pvt Ltd Dal:d . 05-06-2017
1877 31st Cross Supplier PI # : BY MAIL
Bsk 1st Stage Date . 05-6-2018
Bangalore 560070 Salesperson . IMRAN
Delivery Lead T . EX-STOCK
Payment Terms  : NET 60 Shipment Terms . FOB JABAL ALl
Price . USD Product . CISCO
Ship to ; Terms :

We are pleased to place the order for the following items :

S.N. Description of Goods Qty. Unit Price Amount($)

Totals b/d 1,697.00 |Units 99,138.00
33. | STACK-T2-1M 20.00 | Units 52.00 1,040.00
1M TYPE 2 STACKING CABLE SPARE
34. | STACK-T2-3M 10.00 | Units 78.00 780.00
3M Type 2 Stackinh Cable Spare
35. | STACK-T2-50CM= 10.00 | Units 26.00 260.00

50 CM TYPE 2 STACKING CABLE SPARE

Grand Total 1,737.00 Units 101,218.00

USD One Hundred One Thousand Two Hundred Eighteen Only

DECLARATION
Please Note This Is Computer Generated Electronic document.

No signature & Stamp i - required




